
August 1, 2022 -
August 7, 2022 

Monday, August 1 
D 10:00am - 11:00am Weekly Staff Meeting - Phi llips, NoahO 

O 1:30pm - 2:00pm Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Slaughter 

Wednesday, August 3 
O 9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah◊
O 10:00am - 10:45am Planning call for Presidential Summit Session 

(NAAG) - Amy Jackson 

D 11 :00am - 11 :45am Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Wilson -
Wilson, Christine◊ 

O 1:00pm - 2:00pm M eeting with Dartmouth First-Vear Fellows -
Phil lips, Noah 

O 3:00pm - 3:30p"tb)(6) 
0 

Friday, August 5 
O 9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, NoahO 

D 11:00am - 12:00pm BE Biweekly Meeting - Thompso10 >riscilla 

 

I

Phillips, Noah 1 

August 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 1112 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31 

Tuesday, August 2 
O 9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah O 

O 9:45am - 10:15am Coffee with Ryan Quillian 

D 1:00pm - 1:30pm Call Malini Mithali 

Thursday, August 4 
O 9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah◊
O 9:30am - 10:00am fb)(6) I 
O 11:00am - 12:00pm BC Biweeklv Meetina - Phi ll ips, NoahO 

6D 12:30pm - 1:30pmrb)( ) ! 
O 4:00pm - 4:30pm l(b)(S) I- Phillips, Noah 

 

Saturday, August 6 

Sunday, August 7 

September 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1112 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

9/12/2022 12:52 PM 



August 8, 2022 -
August 14, 2022 

Monday, August 8 
D 10:00am - 11:00am Weekly Staff Meeting - Phillips, NoahO 

O 1:00pm - 1:30pm Meeting with Chatrane Birbal - Phillips, Noah 

O 2:00pm - 2:30pm Meeting with Erik Weibust and Peter Steinmeyer 
- Phillips, Noah 

O 3:00pm - 3:30pm OPP Biweekly Meeting - Phillips, Noah 

Wednesday, August 10 
O 9:0Sam - 9:35am National Association of Attorneys 

General-Presidential Summit 
O 12:33pm - 3:59pmf ~b-)(~6)------------~, 

12:33 PM 

D s:00pm - 6:00pmrb)(6) I 

Friday, August 12 
O 9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, NoahO 

O 10:30am - 11:00am Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Bedoya -
Ph il lips, NoahO 

D 11:30am - 12:00pm Catch-Up Call/ Lunch with Gus Eyler - Eyler, 
GustavW.O 

D 2:oopm - 2:3opnfb)(6) I 

Phillips, Noah 

August 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 1112 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31 

September 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

111213 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 

, Tuesday, August 9 
O 10:00am - 4:30pm National Association of Attorneys 

General-Presidential Summit 

Thursday, Au9ust 11 
6D s :20am - 9:20am f b)( ) I 

O 9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah O 

O 10:00am - 10:30am Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Slaughter 
I - Slaughter, RebeccaO 

O 1:30pm - 2:00pm Jeanne Bumpus -- Monthly Meeting - Phillips, 
Noah O 

O 2:00pm - 3:00pm Ethics with Lorielle - Phillips, Noah 

O 3:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan - Khan, Lina O 

O 3:30pm - 4:15pm Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Wilson -
Wilson, ChristineO 

Saturday, August 13 

Sunday, August 14 
O s:20pm - 6:30pm ""l(b"'"')(6=)--------,I 

1 9/12/2022 12:53 PM 



August 15, 2022 -
August 21, 2022 

August 2022 September 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 
7 8 9 10 1112 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 111213 14 15 16 17 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Monday, August 15 

Wednesday, August 17 
0 3:00pm - 4:00pm[b)(6) I 

Friday, August 19 

Tuesday, August 16 

Thursday, August 18 

Saturday, August 20 

Sunday, August 21 

Phillips, Noah 1 9/12/2022 12:53 PM 



August 22, 2022 -
August 28, 2022 

August 2022 September 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 
7 8 9 10 1112 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 111213 14 15 16 17 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Monday, August 22 
0 3:00pm - 4:00pm[b)(6) I 

Wednesday, August 24 

Friday, August 26 
0 12:20pm - 1:15pm f b)(6) I 

Tuesday, August 23 

Thursday, August 25 

Saturday, August 27 

Sunday, August 28 

Phillips, Noah 1 9/12/2022 12:54 PM 



August 29, 2022 -
September 4, 2022 

Monday, August 29 
O s:SOam - 9:10amj"'"b""")(6"'")-------------.I

D s:30am - 9:30am 

0 9:45am - 10:30a 

0 3:00pm - 4:00pm 
~---------------~
Commissioner Phillips --Interview with Law360 -

Phil lips, Noah 

0 4:00pm - 5:00pm Weekly Staff Meeting - Phillips, NoahO 

Wednesday, August 31 
0 9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, NoahO 

0 10:00am - 11:00am Coffee with Alison Oldale 

r 1:00om - 1:45om Meeting with outside counsel!(b)(5); (b)(7)(A) I 
(b)(5); (b)(7)(A) ~ Phillips, Noah 

L 2:00pm - 2:30pm Monthly Meeting with OGC 

0 3:00pm - 3:30pm fb)(6) I 
0 4:00pm - 4:30pm OPP Biweekly Meeting - Phillips, NoahO 

 

 

Non Responsive Record 

Phillips, Noah 

August 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 1112 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31 

Tuesday, August 30 
0 9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah O 

□10:30am - 11:00amrb)(6) I 
D 1:00pm - 1:30pm !(b\(6) I 

j(b)(6) I Konoza, Mimi CTRO 

0 2:30pm - 3:00pm Call with Peter O'Neill 

0 4:30pm - 5:00pm Call with Mary Thomas - Phil lips, Noah 

September 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

111213 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 

Non Responsive Record 

1 9/12/2022 12:54 PM 




